1-31
Motherboards
Features
To download user’s manuals & datasheets, please visit www.ibase.com.tw.
● Supports Intel® Pentium® M / Celeron® M,
   up to 2.26GHz, 400MHz/533MHz FSB
● 1x DDR2 DIMM, Max. 1GB
● Onboard 10/100BaseT and optional Marvell

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB896H Socket 479 915GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB896HF Socket 479 915GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, 10/100 and Gigabit LAN, 1394, CF
MB896EL Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz (w/o cache) 910GMLE
Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
CMI200-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU, 2.5” HDD holder
CMI200-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU, 2.5” HDD holder
CMI201-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU, 2.5” HDD
holder
CMI201-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU, 2.5” HDD
holder
CMI203-180 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 180W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder
CMI203-250 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 250W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder
Intel® Pentium® M-Based
MB896 6
USB
2